TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlMike Ghorbani I	FORMERLY Mahmoud Ghorbanikhah	11/19/2007	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mike Ghorbani	
Street Address:	400 South Burnside Ave. #6G	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90036	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78978937	GOLDENSTAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)627-2070

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

213-627-1011 Phone:

sepehr@daghighian.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Mike Ghorbani

Address Line 1: 400 South Burnside Ave, #6G Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sepehr Daghighian, Esq.
Signature:	/Sepehr Daghighian/
Date:	11/19/2007

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003667 FRAME: 0827**

900092822

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003667 FRAME: 0828

RECORDED: 11/19/2007